AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG

CAT

AFG-BRV-0047
AFG-BRV-0044
AFG-BRV-1336
AFG-BRV-0880
AFG-BRV-1253
AFG-BRV-0937
AFG-BRV-0936
AFG-BRV-0935
AFG-BRV-1346
AFG-BRV-1347
AFG-BRV-0854
AFG-BRV-0233
AFG-BRV-1318
AFG-BRV-1319
AFG-BRV-0235
AFG-BRV-0234
AFG-BRV-1079
AFG-BRV-0739
AFG-BRV-1331
AFG-BRV-0461
AFG-BRV-0462
AFG-BRV-1155
AFG-BRV-0579
AFG-BRV-0651
AFG-BRV-0239
AFG-BRV-0236
AFG-BRV-0238
AFG-BRV-0237
AFG-BRV-0241
AFG-BRV-1225
AFG-BRV-1226
AFG-BRV-0378
AFG-BRV-0732
AFG-BRV-0361
AFG-BRV-0432
AFG-BRV-0433
AFG-BRV-0243
AFG-BRV-0403
AFG-BRV-0410
AFG-BRV-0242
AFG-BRV-0045
AFG-BRV-0040
AFG-BRV-0046
AFG-BRV-0038

info@affigen.com

DESCRIPTION

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-3XFlag-WPRE-3Xmir122a-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-3XFlag-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-ArchT-GFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-CaMPARI2-WPRE-pA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-Chrimsonr-P2A-tdtomato-WPRES
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-Cre-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-Cre-SV40 polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-Cre-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-ARCH-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-ArchT-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-axon-jGCaMP7b-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-eNpHR3.0-EYFP-WPRE-pA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-eNpHR3.0-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-EYFP-EYFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-Flp-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-GCaMp6s-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-GtACR1-P2A-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-H2B-DsRed-T2A-TVA-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-H2B-mCherry-T2A-TVA-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-hChR2(H134R)-EYFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-hM3D(Gg)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-hM4D(Gi)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-mcherry-mcherry-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-mCherry-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-NLS-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-oChlEF-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-oChlEF-mCherry-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-post-mGRASP-2A-dTomato-WPREs
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-PSAM(Leu141Phe Tyr115Phe) SHT3-WPREs
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-rtTA-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-RVG-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-RVG-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-tdTomato-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-WGA-EGFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-WGA-Flp-BFP-WPRE-hGH pA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-DIO-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-EGFP-3Xmir122a-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-EGFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiGEN Inc.


https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0047-affiaav-r-raav-cag-3xflag-wpre-3xmir122a-hgh-polya-891618
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0044-affiaav-r-raav-cag-3xflag-wpre-hgh-polya-891615
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1336-affiaav-r-raav-cag-archt-gfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891547
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0880-affiaav-r-raav-cag-campari2-wpre-pa-891091
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1253-affiaav-r-raav-cag-chrimsonr-p2a-tdtomato-wpres-891464
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0937-affiaav-r-raav-cag-cre-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891148
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0936-affiaav-r-raav-cag-cre-sv40-polya-891147
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0935-affiaav-r-raav-cag-cre-wpre-hgh-polya-891146
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1346-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-arch-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891557
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1347-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-archt-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891558
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0854-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-axon-jgcamp7b-wpre-hgh-polya-891065
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0233-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891804
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1318-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-enphr3-0-eyfp-wpre-pa-891529
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1319-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-enphr3-0-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891530
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0235-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-eyfp-eyfp-wpres-891806
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0234-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891805
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1079-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-flp-wpre-hgh-polya-891290
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0739-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-gcamp6s-wpre-hgh-polya-890950
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1331-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-gtacr1-p2a-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891542
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0461-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-h2b-dsred-t2a-tva-wpre-hgh-polya-890672
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0462-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-h2b-mcherry-t2a-tva-wpre-hgh-polya-890673
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1155-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-hchr2-h134r-eyfp-wpres-891366
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0579-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-hm3d-gq-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890790
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0651-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-hm4d-gi-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890862
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0239-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-mcherry-mcherry-wpres-891810
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0236-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891807
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0238-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891809
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0237-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-mcherry-wpres-891808
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0241-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-nls-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891812
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1225-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-ochief-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891436
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1226-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-ochief-mcherry-wpres-891437
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0378-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-post-mgrasp-2a-dtomato-wpres-890589
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0732-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-psam-leu141phe-tyr115phe-5ht3-wpres-890943
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0361-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-rtta-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890572
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0432-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-rvg-wpre-hgh-polya-890643
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0433-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-rvg-wpre-hgh-polya-890644
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0243-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-tdtomato-wpre-hgh-polya-891814
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0403-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-wga-egfp-wpres-890614
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0410-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-wga-flp-bfp-wpre-hgh-pa-890621
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0242-affiaav-r-raav-cag-dio-wpre-hgh-polya-891813
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0045-affiaav-r-raav-cag-egfp-3xmir122a-wpres-891616
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0040-affiaav-r-raav-cag-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891611
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0046-affiaav-r-raav-cag-egfp-wpres-891617
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0038-affiaav-r-raav-cag-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891609

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG

AFG-BRV-0043
AFG-BRV-1351
AFG-BRV-0472
AFG-BRV-0275
AFG-BRV-0473
AFG-BRV-0439
AFG-BRV-0276
AFG-BRV-0474
AFG-BRV-0475
AFG-BRV-0405
AFG-BRV-1348
AFG-BRV-0650
AFG-BRV-0847
AFG-BRV-0848
AFG-BRV-0846
AFG-BRV-0845
AFG-BRV-0240
AFG-BRV-0464
AFG-BRV-0463
AFG-BRV-0765
AFG-BRV-0041
AFG-BRV-0042
AFG-BRV-1122
AFG-BRV-1120
AFG-BRV-1119
AFG-BRV-1121
AFG-BRV-0938
AFG-BRV-0039
AFG-BRV-0442
AFG-BRV-0443
AFG-BRV-0379
AFG-BRV-0389
AFG-BRV-0546
AFG-BRV-0547
AFG-BRV-0349

info@affigen.com

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-EYFP-WPRE-hGh polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-fDIO-Arch-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-fDIO-EGFP-T2A-TVA-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-fDIO-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-fDIO-H2B-DsRed-T2A-TVA-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-fDIO-oRVG-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-fDIO-tdTomato-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-fDIO-TVA(T66)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-fDIO-TVA-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-fDIO-WGA-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-FLEX-ArchT-EGFP-WPRE-SV40 polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-FLEX-hChR2(H134R)-HA-HA-T2A-hM4D(Gi)-WPRE-SV40 polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-FLEX-jGCaMP7b-WPRE-SV40 polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-FLEX-jGCaMP7c variant 1513-WPRE-SV40 polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-FLEX-jGCaMP7f-WPRE-SV40 polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-FLEX-jGCaMP7s-WPRE-SV40 polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-FLEX-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-Flex-TVA(E66T)-H2B-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-Flex-TVA(E66T)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-GCaMp6s-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-H2B-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-H2B-tdtomato-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-hChR2(H134R)-EGFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-hChR2(H134R)-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-hChR2(H134R)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-hChR2(H134R)-tdTomato-WPRE-SV40 polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-iCre-T2A-EGFP-WPRE- bGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-oRVG-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-oRVG-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-post-mGRASP-T2A-dTomato-WPRE-SV40 polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-pre-mGRASP-mCerulea-WPRE-SV40 polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-tau(P301L)-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-tau(P301L)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CAG-tTA-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiGEN Inc.


https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0043-affiaav-r-raav-cag-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891614
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1351-affiaav-r-raav-cag-fdio-arch-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891562
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0472-affiaav-r-raav-cag-fdio-egfp-t2a-tva-wpre-hgh-polya-890683
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0275-affiaav-r-raav-cag-fdio-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891846
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0473-affiaav-r-raav-cag-fdio-h2b-dsred-t2a-tva-wpre-hgh-polya-890684
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0439-affiaav-r-raav-cag-fdio-orvg-wpre-hgh-polya-890650
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0276-affiaav-r-raav-cag-fdio-tdtomato-wpre-hgh-polya-891847
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0474-affiaav-r-raav-cag-fdio-tva-t66-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890685
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0475-affiaav-r-raav-cag-fdio-tva-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890686
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0405-affiaav-r-raav-cag-fdio-wga-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890616
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1348-affiaav-r-raav-cag-flex-archt-egfp-wpre-sv40-polya-891559
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0650-affiaav-r-raav-cag-flex-hchr2-h134r-ha-ha-t2a-hm4d-gi-wpre-sv40-polya-890861
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0847-affiaav-r-raav-cag-flex-jgcamp7b-wpre-sv40-polya-891058
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0848-affiaav-r-raav-cag-flex-jgcamp7c-variant-1513-wpre-sv40-polya-891059
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0846-affiaav-r-raav-cag-flex-jgcamp7f-wpre-sv40-polya-891057
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0845-affiaav-r-raav-cag-flex-jgcamp7s-wpre-sv40-polya-891056
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0240-affiaav-r-raav-cag-flex-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891811
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0464-affiaav-r-raav-cag-flex-tva-e66t-h2b-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890675
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0463-affiaav-r-raav-cag-flex-tva-e66t-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890674
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0765-affiaav-r-raav-cag-gcamp6s-wpre-hgh-polya-890976
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0041-affiaav-r-raav-cag-h2b-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891612
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0042-affiaav-r-raav-cag-h2b-tdtomato-wpre-hgh-polya-891613
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1122-affiaav-r-raav-cag-hchr2-h134r-egfp-wpres-891333
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1120-affiaav-r-raav-cag-hchr2-h134r-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891331
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1119-affiaav-r-raav-cag-hchr2-h134r-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891330
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1121-affiaav-r-raav-cag-hchr2-h134r-tdtomato-wpre-sv40-polya-891332
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0938-affiaav-r-raav-cag-icre-t2a-egfp-wpre-bgh-polya-891149
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0039-affiaav-r-raav-cag-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891610
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0442-affiaav-r-raav-cag-orvg-wpre-hgh-polya-890653
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0443-affiaav-r-raav-cag-orvg-wpres-890654
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0379-affiaav-r-raav-cag-post-mgrasp-t2a-dtomato-wpre-sv40-polya-890590
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0389-affiaav-r-raav-cag-pre-mgrasp-mcerulea-wpre-sv40-polya-890600
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0546-affiaav-r-raav-cag-tau-p301l-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890757
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0547-affiaav-r-raav-cag-tau-p301l-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890758
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0349-affiaav-r-raav-cag-tta-wpre-hgh-polya-890560

